City of Auburn Parks & Recreation |

- | ult Futsal League Schedule - Summer
(o) ‘ Adult F I L Schedule - Si 2025
.’f' All g will be played at the Auburn Wire Road Soccer Gym at 2340 Wire Road
: l i Home Score Away
U B U R N | June 9 Monday 5:30PM Borderline Ballers 8 |v|2 Auburn FC
A : 6:30PM Goal Diggers 3 |v|1l Tekila FC
PARIKS & RECREATION 7:30PM Independiente USA s|v|o Team William
8:30PM Misfits 9|v]1 Team Jake
June 12 Thursday 5:30PM Goal Diggers 0|v|8 Independiente USA
6:30PM Auburn FC 8 |v|1 Team William
7:30PM Tekila FC 10|v| 4 Team Jake
8:30PM Borderline Ballers 12|v| 4 Misfits
June 16 Monday 5:30PM Team William 6 |v|9 Tekila FC
6:30PM Team Jake 5 |v|12 Borderline Ballers
7:30PM Misfits 7|v]4 Goal Diggers
8:30PM Independiente USA 7 v|1 Auburn FC
June 19 Thursday 5:30PM Team William 0|v|3 Misfits
6:30PM Tekila FC 5|v|6 Independiente USA
7:30PM Team Jake 4 |v|5 Auburn FC
8:30PM Borderline Ballers 14 |v| 7 Goal Diggers
June 23 Monday 5:30PM Auburn FC 8|v|O0 Goal Diggers
6:30PM Misfits 5|v|8 Tekila FC
7:30PM Independiente USA 0|v|5 Borderline Ballers
8:30PM Team Jake 4 1v]3 Team William
June 26 Thursday 5:30PM Independiente USA 11|v| 3 Misfits
6:30PM Goal Diggers 4 |v|8 Team Jake
7:30PM Borderline Ballers 13|v|5 Team William
8:30PM Tekila FC 8 |v|6 Auburn FC
June 30 Monday 5:30PM Tekila FC 6 |v|3 Borderline Ballers
6:30PM Auburn FC 9 |v]|10 Misfits
7:30PM Team Jake 0|v|3 Independiente USA
8:30PM Team William 9 |v|1 Goal Diggers
July 3 Thursday no games
July 7 Monday 5:30PM Misfits 3 |v|O Team Jake
6:30PM Independiente USA 3 |v|O Team William
7:30PM Goal Diggers 6 |v|9 Tekila FC
8:30PM Borderline Ballers 10|v|2 Auburn FC
July 10 Thursday 5:30PM Tekila FC 7|v]4 Team Jake
6:30PM Borderline Ballers 12|v|5 Misfits
7:30PM Auburn FC 7 v]1 Team William
8:30PM Goal Diggers 3 |v|8 Independiente USA
July 14 Monday 5:30PM Independiente USA 9|v|5 Auburn FC
6:30PM Team Jake 0|v]3 Borderline Ballers
7:30PM Misfits 8 |v|9 Goal Diggers
8:30PM Team William 0|v]3 Tekila FC
July 17 Thursday 5:30PM Borderline Ballers 14|v|9 Goal Diggers
6:30PM Team Jake 3|v]|7 Auburn FC
7:30PM Team William 3|v]0 Misfits
8:30PM Tekila FC 6 |v|6 Independiente USA
July 21 Monday 5:30PM Team Jake 6 |v|5 Team William
6:30PM Misfits 9 |v]|13 Tekila FC
7:30PM Independiente USA 3|v|6 Borderline Ballers
8:30PM Auburn FC 12|v| 4 Goal Diggers
SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT
July 24 Thursday
Quarterfinal 1 5:30PM #4 Auburn FC 7]v]|6 #5 Misfits
Quarterfinal 2 6:30PM #1 Borderline Ballers 10|v| 5 #8 Goal Diggers
Quarterfinal 3 7:30PM #2 Tekila FC 14| v |13 #7 Team William
Quarterfinal 4 8:30PM #3 Independiente USA 10|v| 4 #6 Team Jake
Semifinal 1
July 28 Monday 5:30PM #2 Tekila FC 0 ‘ v ‘ 3 ‘ #3 Independiente USA
Semifinal 2
6:30PM #4 Auburn FC 4 ‘ v ‘ 7 ‘ #1 Borderline Ballers
Ct ionship
July 31 Thursday 6:30PM #1 Borderline Ballers ‘ ‘ v ‘ ‘ #3 Independiente USA




